
                                                 PRACTICAL TIME TABLE FOR  B.Sc 3rd yr-2016 

                                                              Time 10:00 am-12:00 pm 

DAYS Zoology Botany Chemistry Geology Geography Physics Ser Biochem. IT Biotechnology Statistics 

Monday 

 

 

Tuesday 

A1.1-30 

A2.31- 

B1.101-125 

E1.251-255 

K1.481-486 

L1.501-504 
C2.181-190 

`P1.701-705 

F1.251-256 

C1.151-180 

D1.201-205 

I1.451-465 

M1.631-640 

G2.381- 

H1.401-420 
 

G1.351-380 

L1.581-590 
 

 O1.671-680 

T1. 771- 

K1.551-

565 
R1.741- 

F1.301-320  

N1.651-657 

 S1.761-770    

Wednesday 

 

 

Thursday 

C1.151-180 

O1.671-680 

A1.1-30 

A2. 31- 
D1.201-205 

N1.651-657 

T1. 771- 
 

E1.251-255 

F1.301-320  
L1.581-590 

M1.631-640 

 

C2.181-190 

K1.481-486 
H1.401-420 

J1.501-520 

 

G1.351-380 

P1.701-705 

G2.381- 

J1.501-520 
K1.551-565 

S1.761-770 

 
 

B1.1

01-
125 

   Q1.721-725 

R1.741- 

Friday 

 

 

Saturday 

B1.101-125 

C2.181-190 
F1.301-320 

 

 A1.1-30 

A2. 31- 
C1.151-180 

D1.201-205 
H1.401-420 

N1.651-657 

O1.671-680 
T1. 771- 

 

 E1.251-255 

I1.451-465 
Q1.721-725 

 

      

 

Friday Programme: Each period shall be of 30minuts                                                                      Convenor Time Table 

 


